
10. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup AR Do 01.05.2014 19:04
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben A  7.-9. Klasse  (11) 1.9 km  0 Hm 15 P
1(63) 2(114) 3(105) 4(104) 5(91) 6(87) 7(86) 8(85) 9(84) 10(83) 11(82) 12(111) 13(90) 14(109)

15(100) Z

1 585 Lukas Deininger 12:08 0:31 1:19 1:42 2:15 2:41 3:32 4:24 5:17 5:48 6:31 7:46 8:38 11:05 11:33
Trogen Kanti , U. Jä 0:31 0:48 0:23 0:33 0:26 0:51 0:52 0:53 0:31 0:43 1:15 0:52 2:27 0:28

12:00 12:08
0:27 0:08

2 583 Cyrill Lämmler 16:37 0:39 1:41 2:07 2:41 3:09 5:36 6:49 7:45 8:27 9:30 11:25 14:01 14:37 15:56
Teufen Sekundar , A 0:39 1:02 0:26 0:34 0:28 2:27 1:13 0:56 0:42 1:03 1:55 2:36 0:36 1:19

16:29 16:37
0:33 0:08

3 584 This Koster 17:14 0:50 2:29 2:52 3:26 3:49 6:25 9:03 10:02 10:41 11:44 13:24 14:34 14:59 16:09
Teufen Sekundar , T 0:50 1:39 0:23 0:34 0:23 2:36 2:38 0:59 0:39 1:03 1:40 1:10 0:25 1:10

17:04 17:14
0:55 0:10

4 587 Andreas Schmid 18:57 0:43 1:34 1:58 2:29 4:56 5:57 7:47 9:19 9:46 10:45 12:07 14:09 17:31 18:00
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 0:43 0:51 0:24 0:31 2:27 1:01 1:50 1:32 0:27 0:59 1:22 2:02 3:22 0:29

18:49 18:57
0:49 0:08

5 588 Federico Degan 19:34 0:51 2:12 3:01 3:50 4:30 5:53 8:06 9:55 10:32 12:11 14:15 15:43 17:36 18:25
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 0:51 1:21 0:49 0:49 0:40 1:23 2:13 1:49 0:37 1:39 2:04 1:28 1:53 0:49

19:23 19:34
0:58 0:11

6 586 Michael Egli 21:26 1:37 2:28 2:54 3:25 6:06 7:10 8:52 11:10 11:52 13:13 14:35 18:56 19:22 20:20
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 1:37 0:51 0:26 0:31 2:41 1:04 1:42 2:18 0:42 1:21 1:22 4:21 0:26 0:58

21:17 21:26 20:53
0:57 0:09 *106

7 591 Ueli Frick 29:05 1:17 3:01 4:04 5:32 6:14 8:11 10:36 12:56 14:17 17:17 20:48 22:45 24:16 28:06
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 1:17 1:44 1:03 1:28 0:42 1:57 2:25 2:20 1:21 3:00 3:31 1:57 1:31 3:50

28:53 29:05
0:47 0:12

8 592 Jonas Thönig 36:49 12:04 13:12 14:03 15:14 17:35 19:41 22:14 23:40 24:54 26:09 28:29 30:10 32:48 34:32
Herisau , J. Belda 12:04 1:08 0:51 1:11 2:21 2:06 2:33 1:26 1:14 1:15 2:20 1:41 2:38 1:44

36:36 36:49
2:04 0:13

9 590 David Stricker 44:39 0:39 1:51 4:21 4:57 6:21 7:44 9:01 10:10 11:10 23:27 25:28 30:49 31:27 43:29
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 0:39 1:12 2:30 0:36 1:24 1:23 1:17 1:09 1:00 12:17 2:01 5:21 0:38 12:02

44:29 44:39
1:00 0:10

10 589 Angelo Notter 45:44 0:54 2:44 5:36 6:03 7:42 8:50 10:20 11:18 12:18 24:31 26:17 31:58 32:41 44:35
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 0:54 1:50 2:52 0:27 1:39 1:08 1:30 0:58 1:00 12:13 1:46 5:41 0:43 11:54

45:34 45:44
0:59 0:10

582 Silvan Knöpfel Fehlst 0:41 5:09 6:35 7:22 ----- 11:27 12:54 14:50 15:49 21:24 23:14 26:38 27:19 28:16
Stein 8 , L. Ebneter 0:41 4:28 1:26 0:47 4:05 1:27 1:56 0:59 5:35 1:50 3:24 0:41 0:57

29:21 29:29
1:05 0:08

Knaben B  5.-6. Klasse  (31) 1.5 km  0 Hm 17 P
1(64) 2(68) 3(72) 4(74) 5(75) 6(77) 7(78) 8(80) 9(81) 10(111) 11(88) 12(89) 13(91) 14(107)

15(101) 16(106) 17(100) Z

1 594 Nino Welz 14:37 1:34 2:05 3:01 5:24 5:58 6:42 7:30 8:47 9:31 10:23 10:59 11:55 12:42 13:21
Wald AR 6 , L. Huge 1:34 0:31 0:56 2:23 0:34 0:44 0:48 1:17 0:44 0:52 0:36 0:56 0:47 0:39

13:44 14:15 14:27 14:37
0:23 0:31 0:12 0:10

2 552 Thomas Tanner 18:36 1:52 2:37 4:04 5:10 6:02 7:12 8:02 9:05 10:15 11:21 13:27 14:54 16:26 17:01
Bühler Altes Sch , C 1:52 0:45 1:27 1:06 0:52 1:10 0:50 1:03 1:10 1:06 2:06 1:27 1:32 0:35

17:26 18:06 18:24 18:36
0:25 0:40 0:18 0:12

3 551 Fabian Meier 22:08 1:46 2:31 3:33 5:39 6:14 7:12 8:22 9:45 12:49 16:41 17:28 18:32 19:26 20:17
Bühler Altes Sch , C 1:46 0:45 1:02 2:06 0:35 0:58 1:10 1:23 3:04 3:52 0:47 1:04 0:54 0:51

21:02 21:48 21:59 22:08
0:45 0:46 0:11 0:09

4 561 Timo Bruderer 22:35 2:12 2:52 4:02 6:11 7:00 9:07 10:03 11:23 14:44 16:01 16:36 17:50 19:40 20:28
Bühler Altes Sch , M 2:12 0:40 1:10 2:09 0:49 2:07 0:56 1:20 3:21 1:17 0:35 1:14 1:50 0:48

20:58 21:50 22:23 22:35
0:30 0:52 0:33 0:12

5 577 Raffaele Boppart 23:01 1:35 2:16 3:40 5:10 5:48 7:14 10:03 11:31 12:37 13:51 14:30 15:41 17:07 17:53
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 1:35 0:41 1:24 1:30 0:38 1:26 2:49 1:28 1:06 1:14 0:39 1:11 1:26 0:46

21:10 22:33 22:52 23:01
3:17 1:23 0:19 0:09

6 571 Dario Copetti 25:10 1:51 2:57 7:48 10:49 11:29 12:47 14:31 15:48 17:10 18:35 19:27 20:38 21:40 22:32
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 1:51 1:06 4:51 3:01 0:40 1:18 1:44 1:17 1:22 1:25 0:52 1:11 1:02 0:52

23:13 24:05 25:02 25:10
0:41 0:52 0:57 0:08

7 570 Marco Mananita Gal 26:05 3:00 4:07 8:56 12:00 12:39 13:52 15:41 16:57 18:18 19:46 20:38 21:43 22:50 23:43
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 3:00 1:07 4:49 3:04 0:39 1:13 1:49 1:16 1:21 1:28 0:52 1:05 1:07 0:53

24:24 25:18 25:51 26:05
0:41 0:54 0:33 0:14



10. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup AR Do 01.05.2014 19:04
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben B  5.-6. Klasse  (31) 1.5 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(64) 2(68) 3(72) 4(74) 5(75) 6(77) 7(78) 8(80) 9(81) 10(111) 11(88) 12(89) 13(91) 14(107)
15(101) 16(106) 17(100) Z

8 566 Joshua Andraska 27:27 1:18 1:50 3:12 5:31 6:06 7:25 11:23 14:31 16:04 17:11 20:55 23:27 24:10 25:37
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 1:18 0:32 1:22 2:19 0:35 1:19 3:58 3:08 1:33 1:07 3:44 2:32 0:43 1:27

26:12 27:04 27:17 27:27 26:35
0:35 0:52 0:13 0:10 *110

9 562 Timo Fässler 27:53 2:04 2:51 5:25 8:26 9:20 11:00 15:09 16:18 17:58 19:33 20:18 22:03 25:14 25:50
Bühler Altes Sch , M 2:04 0:47 2:34 3:01 0:54 1:40 4:09 1:09 1:40 1:35 0:45 1:45 3:11 0:36

26:22 27:15 27:34 27:53
0:32 0:53 0:19 0:19

10 574 Thomas Bänziger 28:40 2:49 5:17 7:17 9:44 10:19 11:56 13:41 15:12 17:49 18:42 19:33 21:04 23:38 24:34
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 2:49 2:28 2:00 2:27 0:35 1:37 1:45 1:31 2:37 0:53 0:51 1:31 2:34 0:56

25:39 28:09 28:29 28:40
1:05 2:30 0:20 0:11

11 564 Milan Koenitz 29:32 1:30 4:23 5:36 7:52 8:25 9:43 13:42 16:54 18:27 19:28 24:17 25:47 26:33 27:18
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 1:30 2:53 1:13 2:16 0:33 1:18 3:59 3:12 1:33 1:01 4:49 1:30 0:46 0:45

27:49 28:40 29:22 29:32 1:04
0:31 0:51 0:42 0:10 *115

12 569 Nick Schröder 31:02 1:18 2:24 6:48 8:14 9:04 10:24 19:31 21:00 22:00 23:18 23:53 25:02 27:16 27:45
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 1:18 1:06 4:24 1:26 0:50 1:20 9:07 1:29 1:00 1:18 0:35 1:09 2:14 0:29

29:17 30:34 30:51 31:02
1:32 1:17 0:17 0:11

13 560 Manuel Gugger 31:03 5:19 6:05 8:39 11:41 12:34 14:12 18:21 19:35 21:32 22:51 23:35 25:18 28:23 29:01
Bühler Altes Sch , M 5:19 0:46 2:34 3:02 0:53 1:38 4:09 1:14 1:57 1:19 0:44 1:43 3:05 0:38

29:40 30:27 30:45 31:03 30:51
0:39 0:47 0:18 0:18 *100

14 563 Hasan Tas 31:49 3:49 5:13 8:29 11:09 12:31 15:26 17:14 19:37 21:34 23:06 24:31 26:34 27:54 29:11
Bühler Altes Sch , M 3:49 1:24 3:16 2:40 1:22 2:55 1:48 2:23 1:57 1:32 1:25 2:03 1:20 1:17

30:04 31:03 31:34 31:49
0:53 0:59 0:31 0:15

15 553 Qerim Qerimi 33:45 2:44 3:33 6:25 8:22 9:17 10:42 18:32 20:33 21:49 23:19 27:45 29:12 30:49 31:43
Bühler Altes Sch , C 2:44 0:49 2:52 1:57 0:55 1:25 7:50 2:01 1:16 1:30 4:26 1:27 1:37 0:54

32:19 33:12 33:31 33:45
0:36 0:53 0:19 0:14

16 554 Thierry Metzger 34:49 6:21 7:20 13:39 14:58 15:52 17:51 22:33 23:33 27:14 28:31 29:09 30:16 32:04 32:41
Bühler Altes Sch , C 6:21 0:59 6:19 1:19 0:54 1:59 4:42 1:00 3:41 1:17 0:38 1:07 1:48 0:37

33:17 34:14 34:35 34:49 1:15
0:36 0:57 0:21 0:14 *115

17 558 José Carlos Peixoto 38:13 1:16 1:58 5:03 6:52 7:40 9:07 14:05 16:20 26:43 27:53 31:49 34:11 34:58 36:15
Bühler Altes Sch , C 1:16 0:42 3:05 1:49 0:48 1:27 4:58 2:15 10:23 1:10 3:56 2:22 0:47 1:17

36:54 37:46 38:02 38:13
0:39 0:52 0:16 0:11

18 557 Premtim Hoti 39:26 2:16 2:58 6:18 7:54 8:36 10:08 15:03 17:18 27:36 28:49 32:34 35:10 36:05 37:13
Bühler Altes Sch , C 2:16 0:42 3:20 1:36 0:42 1:32 4:55 2:15 10:18 1:13 3:45 2:36 0:55 1:08

37:47 38:59 39:12 39:26 38:15
0:34 1:12 0:13 0:14 *110

19 573 Benjamin Lüthi 45:57 4:12 5:49 12:01 16:01 17:48 20:12 21:15 23:00 24:14 25:42 30:49 40:32 41:39 43:15
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 4:12 1:37 6:12 4:00 1:47 2:24 1:03 1:45 1:14 1:28 5:07 9:43 1:07 1:36

43:54 45:08 45:45 45:57
0:39 1:14 0:37 0:12

20 572 Janis Sieber 48:14 6:30 8:16 14:20 18:25 20:09 22:35 24:05 25:27 26:38 28:00 33:08 42:52 44:00 46:04
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 6:30 1:46 6:04 4:05 1:44 2:26 1:30 1:22 1:11 1:22 5:08 9:44 1:08 2:04

46:35 47:34 47:57 48:14
0:31 0:59 0:23 0:17

21 580 Fabian Langenegge 51:25 2:24 3:36 7:09 8:44 9:29 11:05 22:36 24:03 27:14 28:20 33:54 46:44 47:48 48:52
Waldstatt Dorf 5 , I. 2:24 1:12 3:33 1:35 0:45 1:36 11:31 1:27 3:11 1:06 5:34 12:50 1:04 1:04

49:40 50:58 51:11 51:25
0:48 1:18 0:13 0:14

22 581 Alex Oberholzer 53:46 1:22 3:29 5:07 6:17 16:03 19:05 20:20 22:45 26:10 26:54 30:45 45:37 46:44 47:43
Waldstatt Dorf 5 , I. 1:22 2:07 1:38 1:10 9:46 3:02 1:15 2:25 3:25 0:44 3:51 14:52 1:07 0:59

48:38 53:16 53:35 53:46
0:55 4:38 0:19 0:11

23 576 Andreas Langenegg 1:04:01 4:45 6:37 9:17 12:03 13:33 23:03 23:46 27:57 29:53 31:52 48:15 54:07 55:51 59:01
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 4:45 1:52 2:40 2:46 1:30 9:30 0:43 4:11 1:56 1:59 16:23 5:52 1:44 3:10

59:37 1:03:32 1:03:51 1:04:01
0:36 3:55 0:19 0:10

559 Luca Hohermuth Fehlst ----- ----- 9:18 12:46 ----- 14:41 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Bühler Altes Sch , M 9:18 3:28 1:55

----- 24:18 24:42 24:57 0:57 1:35 4:19 5:28 5:53 10:35 12:17 13:48 23:24
9:37 0:24 0:15 *62 *63 *67 *69 *71 *75 *73 *76 *109

578 Fabrice Höhener Fehlst 2:57 4:24 6:42 8:08 8:49 10:23 12:06 15:57 17:19 20:10 20:50 ----- 23:16 24:38
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 2:57 1:27 2:18 1:26 0:41 1:34 1:43 3:51 1:22 2:51 0:40 2:26 1:22

25:31 26:26 26:46 26:58
0:53 0:55 0:20 0:12

579 Marvin Rosenkranz Fehlst 2:08 2:55 5:34 7:47 ----- 10:01 15:54 18:35 22:23 23:49 24:23 25:59 29:36 30:21
Schönengrund , K. 2:08 0:47 2:39 2:13 2:14 5:53 2:41 3:48 1:26 0:34 1:36 3:37 0:45

31:03 31:47 32:12 32:22 7:18
0:42 0:44 0:25 0:10 *75



10. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup AR Do 01.05.2014 19:04
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben B  5.-6. Klasse  (31) 1.5 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(64) 2(68) 3(72) 4(74) 5(75) 6(77) 7(78) 8(80) 9(81) 10(111) 11(88) 12(89) 13(91) 14(107)
15(101) 16(106) 17(100) Z

555 Stefan Tanner Fehlst ----- 5:55 12:21 ----- 13:29 16:40 18:17 21:49 22:48 25:27 28:11 30:24 31:45 33:51
Bühler Altes Sch , C 5:55 6:26 1:08 3:11 1:37 3:32 0:59 2:39 2:44 2:13 1:21 2:06

34:30 36:46 37:16 37:52 4:19
0:39 2:16 0:30 0:36 *115

568 Timon Kaspar Fehlst 2:05 3:34 5:19 8:37 10:13 11:33 17:00 ----- ----- 29:25 ----- ----- ----- 38:38
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 2:05 1:29 1:45 3:18 1:36 1:20 5:27 12:25 9:13

40:19 41:40 42:19 42:30 17:35
1:41 1:21 0:39 0:11 *79

567 Tobija Dörig Fehlst 2:45 4:31 6:26 9:56 11:08 12:49 18:08 ----- ----- 30:33 ----- ----- ----- 39:41
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 2:45 1:46 1:55 3:30 1:12 1:41 5:19 12:25 9:08

41:22 42:37 43:25 43:37 2:09 18:47 25:01 40:13
1:41 1:15 0:48 0:12 *115 *79 *88 *103

556 Marco Giger Fehlst 3:27 4:12 10:56 12:46 13:52 15:55 20:30 22:21 24:55 30:04 37:48 40:13 ----- 43:20
Bühler Altes Sch , C 3:27 0:45 6:44 1:50 1:06 2:03 4:35 1:51 2:34 5:09 7:44 2:25 3:07

45:13 46:42 47:14 47:31
1:53 1:29 0:32 0:17

575 Kasimir Hochuli N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M

----- ----- -----

Knaben C  3.-4. Klasse  (24) 1.1 km  0 Hm 14 P
1(62) 2(63) 3(67) 4(69) 5(71) 6(72) 7(75) 8(73) 9(74) 10(76) 11(77) 12(109) 13(106) 14(100)

Z

1 530 Angelo Enzler 12:45 0:37 1:16 2:30 3:02 3:28 4:26 5:00 6:37 7:10 8:06 9:01 11:33 12:07 12:34
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 0:37 0:39 1:14 0:32 0:26 0:58 0:34 1:37 0:33 0:56 0:55 2:32 0:34 0:27

12:45
0:11

2 526 Leonis Shala 13:32 0:42 1:53 3:09 3:45 4:11 4:39 5:38 7:11 7:36 8:18 8:56 11:10 11:38 13:20
Bühler Mittl Sch , M. 0:42 1:11 1:16 0:36 0:26 0:28 0:59 1:33 0:25 0:42 0:38 2:14 0:28 1:42

13:32
0:12

3 525 Rico Enzler 14:10 0:35 1:00 2:45 3:19 3:44 4:18 6:12 7:14 7:51 8:38 9:36 12:15 13:01 13:39
Bühler Mittl Sch , M. 0:35 0:25 1:45 0:34 0:25 0:34 1:54 1:02 0:37 0:47 0:58 2:39 0:46 0:38

14:10
0:31

4 531 Samuel Freund 15:12 0:44 1:18 2:12 2:43 3:05 3:40 4:25 5:19 6:10 6:57 8:52 13:28 14:37 15:00
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 0:44 0:34 0:54 0:31 0:22 0:35 0:45 0:54 0:51 0:47 1:55 4:36 1:09 0:23

15:12
0:12

5 545 Luke Schröder 15:36 0:30 2:25 3:19 4:02 4:26 5:18 6:20 7:19 8:17 9:27 10:11 11:33 13:37 15:26
Gais Dorf 3+4 , K. S 0:30 1:55 0:54 0:43 0:24 0:52 1:02 0:59 0:58 1:10 0:44 1:22 2:04 1:49

15:36
0:10

6 548 Timo Früh 15:51 0:42 1:24 2:44 3:23 3:47 4:39 5:45 7:05 7:35 9:14 11:40 14:00 14:54 15:36
Gais Dorf 3+4 , M. 0:42 0:42 1:20 0:39 0:24 0:52 1:06 1:20 0:30 1:39 2:26 2:20 0:54 0:42

15:51
0:15

7 542 David Pfister 16:40 0:40 1:23 2:41 3:10 3:40 4:33 5:47 7:21 7:53 8:53 12:57 14:58 16:00 16:24
Gais Dorf 3+4 , K. S 0:40 0:43 1:18 0:29 0:30 0:53 1:14 1:34 0:32 1:00 4:04 2:01 1:02 0:24

16:40
0:16

8 544 Moritz Hoop 16:49 0:49 1:22 3:00 3:50 4:57 5:54 7:00 8:43 10:04 11:04 12:00 14:59 16:06 16:38
Gais Dorf 3+4 , K. S 0:49 0:33 1:38 0:50 1:07 0:57 1:06 1:43 1:21 1:00 0:56 2:59 1:07 0:32

16:49
0:11

9 547 Enrico Finazzi 18:28 0:57 1:42 3:08 3:52 4:36 5:24 6:49 8:27 9:34 10:58 12:03 13:14 17:31 18:16
Gais Dorf 3+4 , M. 0:57 0:45 1:26 0:44 0:44 0:48 1:25 1:38 1:07 1:24 1:05 1:11 4:17 0:45

18:28
0:12

10 532 Christian Neff 18:52 1:36 2:00 3:11 3:56 8:01 8:50 9:33 11:30 12:10 13:16 14:03 16:38 17:28 18:41
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 1:36 0:24 1:11 0:45 4:05 0:49 0:43 1:57 0:40 1:06 0:47 2:35 0:50 1:13

18:52
0:11

11 529 Monika Mayer 18:56 0:51 1:26 2:41 3:24 3:49 4:33 5:35 6:49 9:33 10:35 11:15 13:03 18:12 18:41
Bühler Mittl Sch , M. 0:51 0:35 1:15 0:43 0:25 0:44 1:02 1:14 2:44 1:02 0:40 1:48 5:09 0:29

18:56
0:15

12 543 Anton Weiss 20:11 0:51 1:21 4:48 5:21 7:48 8:48 9:52 11:23 12:04 13:06 13:51 15:13 17:27 20:00
Gais Dorf 3+4 , K. S 0:51 0:30 3:27 0:33 2:27 1:00 1:04 1:31 0:41 1:02 0:45 1:22 2:14 2:33

20:11
0:11

13 539 Markus Langenegge 21:38 0:47 1:18 3:23 4:07 4:35 5:48 7:08 9:18 12:57 13:51 14:43 20:24 20:58 21:27
Gais Dorf 3+4 , F. S 0:47 0:31 2:05 0:44 0:28 1:13 1:20 2:10 3:39 0:54 0:52 5:41 0:34 0:29

21:38
0:11
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Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben C  3.-4. Klasse  (24) 1.1 km  0 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(62) 2(63) 3(67) 4(69) 5(71) 6(72) 7(75) 8(73) 9(74) 10(76) 11(77) 12(109) 13(106) 14(100)
Z

14 527 Atakan Oezyaniz 23:28 0:45 1:54 4:31 5:06 5:41 6:43 7:58 10:04 10:57 11:58 13:20 16:31 22:42 23:13
Bühler Mittl Sch , M. 0:45 1:09 2:37 0:35 0:35 1:02 1:15 2:06 0:53 1:01 1:22 3:11 6:11 0:31

23:28
0:15

15 550 Anouk Andraska 23:41 0:40 1:13 2:29 3:18 3:42 4:40 5:52 8:18 8:53 10:24 11:26 22:31 23:17 23:29
Gais Dorf 3+4 , M. 0:40 0:33 1:16 0:49 0:24 0:58 1:12 2:26 0:35 1:31 1:02 11:05 0:46 0:12

23:41
0:12

16 533 Gökdeniz Ibis 24:43 0:41 1:11 2:28 3:00 3:25 5:20 5:55 9:35 10:02 10:49 11:39 23:25 23:54 24:31
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 0:41 0:30 1:17 0:32 0:25 1:55 0:35 3:40 0:27 0:47 0:50 11:46 0:29 0:37

24:43
0:12

17 537 Leon Sousa-Posa 26:22 0:40 1:32 2:39 3:14 3:42 5:15 5:53 10:03 10:30 12:19 12:58 22:02 22:47 26:07
Gais Dorf 3+4 , F. S 0:40 0:52 1:07 0:35 0:28 1:33 0:38 4:10 0:27 1:49 0:39 9:04 0:45 3:20

26:22
0:15

18 534 Albin Fetahaj 26:31 0:50 1:27 4:19 5:00 5:36 6:32 7:48 9:48 10:22 11:23 16:02 19:02 26:03 26:15
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 0:50 0:37 2:52 0:41 0:36 0:56 1:16 2:00 0:34 1:01 4:39 3:00 7:01 0:12

26:31
0:16

19 546 Nadine Anderegg 26:43 0:45 1:32 2:47 3:34 4:15 8:14 9:11 10:29 11:36 13:26 14:33 24:41 26:08 26:27
Gais Dorf 3+4 , K. S 0:45 0:47 1:15 0:47 0:41 3:59 0:57 1:18 1:07 1:50 1:07 10:08 1:27 0:19

26:43
0:16

20 538 Jona Pircher 38:56 0:46 1:38 2:42 3:22 5:48 6:38 7:43 8:48 9:16 11:09 11:44 37:22 38:07 38:43
Gais Dorf 3+4 , F. S 0:46 0:52 1:04 0:40 2:26 0:50 1:05 1:05 0:28 1:53 0:35 25:38 0:45 0:36

38:56
0:13

21 549 Adhurim Hoti 45:05 1:12 1:52 3:16 3:55 4:28 5:18 6:34 8:56 9:34 11:42 13:06 43:30 44:15 44:50
Gais Dorf 3+4 , M. 1:12 0:40 1:24 0:39 0:33 0:50 1:16 2:22 0:38 2:08 1:24 30:24 0:45 0:35

45:05
0:15

535 Philipp Wetter Fehlst 0:51 1:23 2:32 2:57 3:23 4:05 6:47 7:47 8:37 9:41 13:29 ----- 14:44 15:34
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 0:51 0:32 1:09 0:25 0:26 0:42 2:42 1:00 0:50 1:04 3:48 1:15 0:50

15:49 14:04
0:15 *130

540 Özlem Besun Fehlst 0:36 1:14 2:24 3:03 3:21 4:14 4:53 7:38 10:46 ----- 12:42 18:14 18:50 19:09
Gais Dorf 3+4 , F. S 0:36 0:38 1:10 0:39 0:18 0:53 0:39 2:45 3:08 1:56 5:32 0:36 0:19

19:21
0:12

541 Diemo Fuchs Fehlst 1:11 3:34 4:43 5:35 6:41 7:23 8:04 ----- 9:11 11:15 18:50 21:37 22:08 25:01
Gais Dorf 3+4 , F. S 1:11 2:23 1:09 0:52 1:06 0:42 0:41 1:07 2:04 7:35 2:47 0:31 2:53

25:15
0:14

Mädchen A  7.-9. Klasse  (10) 1.8 km  0 Hm 18 P
1(61) 2(62) 3(67) 4(70) 5(75) 6(76) 7(78) 8(79) 9(80) 10(81) 11(111) 12(82) 13(87) 14(89)

15(90) 16(112) 17(109) 18(100) Z

1 516 Eliane Deininger 11:17 0:16 0:31 1:15 2:07 3:10 3:38 4:20 4:48 5:10 5:54 6:36 7:29 8:48 9:20
Teufen Sekundar , A 0:16 0:15 0:44 0:52 1:03 0:28 0:42 0:28 0:22 0:44 0:42 0:53 1:19 0:32

10:00 10:19 10:37 11:10 11:17
0:40 0:19 0:18 0:33 0:07

2 517 Julia Simmchen 15:51 0:16 0:33 1:46 2:56 4:10 5:26 6:10 6:52 7:23 8:12 9:03 10:19 11:46 12:20
Teufen Sekundar , 0:16 0:17 1:13 1:10 1:14 1:16 0:44 0:42 0:31 0:49 0:51 1:16 1:27 0:34

14:11 14:35 15:05 15:42 15:51
1:51 0:24 0:30 0:37 0:09

3 519 Karin Biser 29:51 0:20 0:39 2:25 3:52 5:44 6:13 9:51 10:58 11:46 12:59 14:05 18:48 21:33 22:22
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 0:20 0:19 1:46 1:27 1:52 0:29 3:38 1:07 0:48 1:13 1:06 4:43 2:45 0:49

25:45 26:12 28:55 29:29 29:51
3:23 0:27 2:43 0:34 0:22

4 593 Selin Seval 37:45 0:20 0:41 2:16 5:08 8:29 9:20 10:58 12:30 15:27 19:01 20:43 22:55 25:11 26:48
Herisau , J. Belda 0:20 0:21 1:35 2:52 3:21 0:51 1:38 1:32 2:57 3:34 1:42 2:12 2:16 1:37

33:47 34:51 35:14 37:36 37:45 34:17
6:59 1:04 0:23 2:22 0:09 *109

5 522 Rahel Stark 44:13 0:19 0:37 2:27 5:01 7:00 8:03 9:29 18:48 19:09 20:43 21:42 30:45 33:31 33:54
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 0:19 0:18 1:50 2:34 1:59 1:03 1:26 9:19 0:21 1:34 0:59 9:03 2:46 0:23

41:43 42:03 42:27 44:04 44:13
7:49 0:20 0:24 1:37 0:09

6 520 Lorena Fontana 48:45 0:21 0:43 1:58 10:37 11:42 12:41 14:05 23:21 23:41 25:17 26:16 35:18 38:08 38:30
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 0:21 0:22 1:15 8:39 1:05 0:59 1:24 9:16 0:20 1:36 0:59 9:02 2:50 0:22

46:19 46:39 47:01 48:36 48:45
7:49 0:20 0:22 1:35 0:09
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Pl Stn Name Zeit

Mädchen A  7.-9. Klasse  (10) 1.8 km  0 Hm 18 P (Forts.)

1(61) 2(62) 3(67) 4(70) 5(75) 6(76) 7(78) 8(79) 9(80) 10(81) 11(111) 12(82) 13(87) 14(89)
15(90) 16(112) 17(109) 18(100) Z

523 Katrin Diem Fehlst 0:25 0:49 ----- 7:13 9:03 10:53 13:31 19:03 19:33 22:30 25:35 32:34 43:30 44:03
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 0:25 0:24 6:24 1:50 1:50 2:38 5:32 0:30 2:57 3:05 6:59 10:56 0:33

50:29 50:52 51:16 52:45 52:56 1:31
6:26 0:23 0:24 1:29 0:11 *63

521 Sara Dragic Fehlst 0:35 1:04 ----- ----- 6:47 8:00 9:04 9:34 20:26 21:20 23:15 34:36 38:13 50:13
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 0:35 0:29 5:43 1:13 1:04 0:30 10:52 0:54 1:55 11:21 3:37 12:00

----- ----- 58:33 1:00:27 1:00:41 12:25 39:43
8:20 1:54 0:14 *81 *111

518 Celine Diesterbeck Aufg 0:31 0:55 ----- 9:26 12:12 13:24 14:29 15:02 25:48 26:40 28:36 40:00 43:45 -----
Urnäsch OS , Giaco 0:31 0:24 8:31 2:46 1:12 1:05 0:33 10:46 0:52 1:56 11:24 3:45

----- ----- ----- ----- 55:20 1:44 7:05 17:41 45:10
11:35 *63 *115 *81 *111

524 Fabienne Metzger N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Urnäsch OS , Giaco

----- ----- ----- -----

Mädchen B  5.-6. Klasse  (26) 1.4 km  0 Hm 16 P
1(62) 2(64) 3(67) 4(68) 5(70) 6(75) 7(76) 8(77) 9(78) 10(79) 11(80) 12(81) 13(111) 14(112)

15(65) 16(100) Z

1 515 Linda Zurfluh 15:40 0:36 1:35 2:01 2:42 4:50 6:06 6:38 7:03 9:43 10:15 10:52 11:46 13:05 13:54
Waldstatt Dorf 5 , I. 0:36 0:59 0:26 0:41 2:08 1:16 0:32 0:25 2:40 0:32 0:37 0:54 1:19 0:49

14:31 15:31 15:40
0:37 1:00 0:09

2 498 Petra Tanner 16:52 0:30 1:50 2:16 3:03 4:17 6:18 7:02 7:36 10:34 11:10 11:42 12:59 13:55 14:49
Bühler Altes Sch , M 0:30 1:20 0:26 0:47 1:14 2:01 0:44 0:34 2:58 0:36 0:32 1:17 0:56 0:54

15:53 16:30 16:52
1:04 0:37 0:22

3 510 Bruna Dos Santos 20:18 0:38 2:56 3:16 3:56 5:08 7:42 8:23 9:08 10:32 11:43 12:16 13:31 17:07 18:10
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:38 2:18 0:20 0:40 1:12 2:34 0:41 0:45 1:24 1:11 0:33 1:15 3:36 1:03

19:01 20:06 20:18
0:51 1:05 0:12

4 506 Madita Milner 20:48 0:40 1:55 2:15 2:54 4:19 6:17 6:52 7:40 9:09 12:44 13:09 14:28 17:17 19:09
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:40 1:15 0:20 0:39 1:25 1:58 0:35 0:48 1:29 3:35 0:25 1:19 2:49 1:52

19:54 20:37 20:48
0:45 0:43 0:11

5 507 Carolina Barros da 21:20 0:31 2:03 2:35 3:17 7:04 8:55 10:33 11:29 13:09 14:40 15:10 16:25 18:10 19:39
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:31 1:32 0:32 0:42 3:47 1:51 1:38 0:56 1:40 1:31 0:30 1:15 1:45 1:29

20:37 21:10 21:20
0:58 0:33 0:10

6 505 Valérie Durmüller 21:31 0:46 2:33 2:55 3:39 5:01 6:56 7:32 8:27 9:56 13:25 13:46 15:09 18:02 19:35
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:46 1:47 0:22 0:44 1:22 1:55 0:36 0:55 1:29 3:29 0:21 1:23 2:53 1:33

20:33 21:18 21:31
0:58 0:45 0:13

7 508 Viviane Schneider 22:04 0:36 1:43 2:12 3:30 4:57 6:55 7:51 8:51 12:34 13:50 14:42 16:04 18:59 20:10
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:36 1:07 0:29 1:18 1:27 1:58 0:56 1:00 3:43 1:16 0:52 1:22 2:55 1:11

20:57 21:48 22:04 21:52
0:47 0:51 0:16 *100

8 504 Claudia Silva Azeve 22:49 0:38 2:06 2:30 3:28 6:23 8:15 8:51 9:42 11:12 14:44 15:05 16:25 19:17 20:51
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:38 1:28 0:24 0:58 2:55 1:52 0:36 0:51 1:30 3:32 0:21 1:20 2:52 1:34

21:51 22:36 22:49
1:00 0:45 0:13

9 503 Katja Hutter 23:55 0:37 3:08 3:31 4:34 7:25 9:20 9:58 10:42 12:17 15:49 16:14 17:30 20:17 22:16
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:37 2:31 0:23 1:03 2:51 1:55 0:38 0:44 1:35 3:32 0:25 1:16 2:47 1:59

23:01 23:43 23:55
0:45 0:42 0:12

10 490 Trisha Rechsteiner 24:09 0:39 1:50 3:22 3:48 7:09 9:27 9:59 10:41 11:59 16:46 17:37 19:10 20:24 21:38
Bühler Altes Sch , C 0:39 1:11 1:32 0:26 3:21 2:18 0:32 0:42 1:18 4:47 0:51 1:33 1:14 1:14

23:13 24:00 24:09
1:35 0:47 0:09

11 514 Simona Rohner 24:36 0:33 1:47 2:03 2:49 3:56 6:40 7:09 7:44 9:22 10:00 13:18 18:06 22:00 22:49
Waldstatt Dorf 5 , I. 0:33 1:14 0:16 0:46 1:07 2:44 0:29 0:35 1:38 0:38 3:18 4:48 3:54 0:49

23:53 24:27 24:36
1:04 0:34 0:09

12 513 Jasmin Lanker 25:12 0:40 1:38 2:12 2:52 4:16 7:18 7:42 8:10 9:56 10:34 19:58 20:56 22:34 23:25
Waldstatt Dorf 5 , I. 0:40 0:58 0:34 0:40 1:24 3:02 0:24 0:28 1:46 0:38 9:24 0:58 1:38 0:51

24:31 25:02 25:12
1:06 0:31 0:10

13 512 Nadine Langenegge 25:47 0:34 2:13 2:51 3:27 4:55 7:13 7:57 8:49 10:30 11:06 14:29 20:13 23:12 24:01
Waldstatt Dorf 5 , I. 0:34 1:39 0:38 0:36 1:28 2:18 0:44 0:52 1:41 0:36 3:23 5:44 2:59 0:49

24:54 25:38 25:47
0:53 0:44 0:09

14 502 Alisha Oertli 27:33 0:45 2:08 2:40 3:49 6:49 10:47 11:53 13:03 18:02 19:18 20:13 21:33 23:22 25:38
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:45 1:23 0:32 1:09 3:00 3:58 1:06 1:10 4:59 1:16 0:55 1:20 1:49 2:16

26:23 27:21 27:33
0:45 0:58 0:12
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Pl Stn Name Zeit

Mädchen B  5.-6. Klasse  (26) 1.4 km  0 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(62) 2(64) 3(67) 4(68) 5(70) 6(75) 7(76) 8(77) 9(78) 10(79) 11(80) 12(81) 13(111) 14(112)
15(65) 16(100) Z

15 511 Nora Weber 28:10 0:31 3:54 4:09 4:49 7:29 9:15 9:42 10:10 15:30 17:02 20:40 22:44 25:02 25:55
Teufen Landhaus , 0:31 3:23 0:15 0:40 2:40 1:46 0:27 0:28 5:20 1:32 3:38 2:04 2:18 0:53

26:56 28:01 28:10
1:01 1:05 0:09

16 501 Tanja Wiesendange 28:16 0:44 2:11 2:49 3:42 8:02 11:17 12:40 13:49 18:53 20:02 21:02 22:15 25:11 26:14
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:44 1:27 0:38 0:53 4:20 3:15 1:23 1:09 5:04 1:09 1:00 1:13 2:56 1:03

27:07 28:04 28:16
0:53 0:57 0:12

17 499 Joelle Bachmann 28:37 0:52 2:54 3:27 4:48 7:02 10:55 12:28 13:38 14:58 19:23 19:58 21:58 24:01 25:30
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:52 2:02 0:33 1:21 2:14 3:53 1:33 1:10 1:20 4:25 0:35 2:00 2:03 1:29

27:01 28:25 28:37
1:31 1:24 0:12

18 500 Fiorina Hensch 29:16 0:46 2:48 3:49 4:39 9:10 12:27 13:38 14:44 19:49 21:05 22:00 23:11 25:07 27:23
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:46 2:02 1:01 0:50 4:31 3:17 1:11 1:06 5:05 1:16 0:55 1:11 1:56 2:16

28:10 29:06 29:16
0:47 0:56 0:10

19 493 Tamara Katschnig 29:47 0:37 1:58 2:39 3:20 5:32 10:07 11:36 12:30 21:08 21:37 22:38 25:10 26:12 27:10
Bühler Altes Sch , C 0:37 1:21 0:41 0:41 2:12 4:35 1:29 0:54 8:38 0:29 1:01 2:32 1:02 0:58

28:18 29:36 29:47
1:08 1:18 0:11

20 497 Jessica Wiener 30:40 0:52 2:22 2:59 3:48 5:02 7:22 8:00 8:34 11:01 11:49 12:29 13:35 14:43 15:42
Bühler Altes Sch , M 0:52 1:30 0:37 0:49 1:14 2:20 0:38 0:34 2:27 0:48 0:40 1:06 1:08 0:59

28:04 30:30 30:40
12:22 2:26 0:10

21 509 Leontina Mijovic 30:46 0:41 4:17 4:33 5:17 6:22 9:02 9:39 10:23 15:18 20:20 21:32 23:17 25:12 26:57
Gais Dorf 5+6 , M. M 0:41 3:36 0:16 0:44 1:05 2:40 0:37 0:44 4:55 5:02 1:12 1:45 1:55 1:45

29:04 30:33 30:46
2:07 1:29 0:13

22 496 Monica Rodrigues 31:09 0:59 2:51 3:15 4:12 5:30 7:50 8:27 9:01 11:31 12:12 12:54 14:02 15:10 16:12
Bühler Altes Sch , M 0:59 1:52 0:24 0:57 1:18 2:20 0:37 0:34 2:30 0:41 0:42 1:08 1:08 1:02

18:30 30:58 31:09
2:18 12:28 0:11

23 491 Laura Rechsteiner 32:57 1:06 4:00 5:48 6:28 8:50 13:18 14:50 15:39 24:14 24:57 25:47 28:19 29:49 30:43
Bühler Altes Sch , C 1:06 2:54 1:48 0:40 2:22 4:28 1:32 0:49 8:35 0:43 0:50 2:32 1:30 0:54

31:27 32:45 32:57
0:44 1:18 0:12

24 494 Laura Thaqi 34:16 1:02 5:58 6:23 7:11 8:30 10:53 11:24 12:00 14:39 15:24 16:06 17:03 30:12 32:13
Bühler Altes Sch , M 1:02 4:56 0:25 0:48 1:19 2:23 0:31 0:36 2:39 0:45 0:42 0:57 13:09 2:01

33:06 34:04 34:16 31:31
0:53 0:58 0:12 *130

25 495 Laura Val 1:03:15 5:09 7:38 17:15 17:58 29:03 34:41 35:23 43:43 46:46 57:16 58:10 59:19 1:00:25 1:01:25
Bühler Altes Sch , M 5:09 2:29 9:37 0:43 11:05 5:38 0:42 8:20 3:03 10:30 0:54 1:09 1:06 1:00

1:02:13 1:03:00 1:03:15
0:48 0:47 0:15

492 Simea Renna Fehlst 0:35 1:36 1:59 3:33 6:25 7:59 8:32 9:04 ----- 10:54 12:07 13:19 15:30 16:34
Bühler Altes Sch , C 0:35 1:01 0:23 1:34 2:52 1:34 0:33 0:32 1:50 1:13 1:12 2:11 1:04

18:28 19:27 19:37
1:54 0:59 0:10

Mädchen C  3.-4. Klasse  (22) 1.0 km  0 Hm 15 P
1(61) 2(63) 3(115) 4(116) 5(69) 6(71) 7(72) 8(75) 9(74) 10(73) 11(76) 12(77) 13(65) 14(106)

15(100) Z

1 482 Stefanie Manser 11:46 0:22 1:59 2:27 3:25 3:42 4:30 5:08 5:44 6:50 7:50 8:45 9:33 10:38 10:59
Gais Dorf 3+4 , K. S 0:22 1:37 0:28 0:58 0:17 0:48 0:38 0:36 1:06 1:00 0:55 0:48 1:05 0:21

11:36 11:46
0:37 0:10

2 488 Katja Riegg 14:30 0:28 1:38 2:41 3:27 3:41 4:15 4:57 5:41 6:23 7:04 9:34 10:14 12:16 12:42
Gais Dorf 3+4 , M. 0:28 1:10 1:03 0:46 0:14 0:34 0:42 0:44 0:42 0:41 2:30 0:40 2:02 0:26

14:18 14:30
1:36 0:12

3 485 Pauline Hagel 16:41 0:29 1:25 2:02 2:57 3:19 3:40 4:21 5:32 6:24 7:23 8:41 10:05 14:53 15:36
Gais Dorf 3+4 , M. 0:29 0:56 0:37 0:55 0:22 0:21 0:41 1:11 0:52 0:59 1:18 1:24 4:48 0:43

16:23 16:41
0:47 0:18

4 484 Mira Frischknecht 18:03 1:27 2:27 3:05 4:20 4:36 5:05 5:47 6:39 7:44 8:52 13:54 15:50 16:58 17:26
Gais Dorf 3+4 , K. S 1:27 1:00 0:38 1:15 0:16 0:29 0:42 0:52 1:05 1:08 5:02 1:56 1:08 0:28

17:53 18:03
0:27 0:10

5 474 Sina Mannhart 18:48 0:27 2:13 4:44 5:30 5:51 6:14 6:55 7:30 12:35 13:07 14:25 15:39 17:39 18:03
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 0:27 1:46 2:31 0:46 0:21 0:23 0:41 0:35 5:05 0:32 1:18 1:14 2:00 0:24

18:37 18:48
0:34 0:11

6 472 Lea Früh 19:30 2:32 3:29 4:10 5:09 5:29 5:55 7:15 8:03 9:25 10:06 13:46 15:11 16:39 17:03
Bühler Mittl Sch , M. 2:32 0:57 0:41 0:59 0:20 0:26 1:20 0:48 1:22 0:41 3:40 1:25 1:28 0:24

19:08 19:30
2:05 0:22
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Pl Stn Name Zeit

Mädchen C  3.-4. Klasse  (22) 1.0 km  0 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(61) 2(63) 3(115) 4(116) 5(69) 6(71) 7(72) 8(75) 9(74) 10(73) 11(76) 12(77) 13(65) 14(106)
15(100) Z

7 486 Simea Guidolin 19:31 0:24 3:39 4:16 5:49 6:01 6:25 7:25 8:11 9:02 9:42 11:16 15:27 18:17 18:45
Gais Dorf 3+4 , M. 0:24 3:15 0:37 1:33 0:12 0:24 1:00 0:46 0:51 0:40 1:34 4:11 2:50 0:28

19:10 19:31
0:25 0:21

8 478 Lorena Frischknech 21:43 0:23 1:25 4:00 6:29 6:46 7:18 12:26 13:10 13:51 14:32 15:44 16:48 20:40 21:11
Gais Dorf 3+4 , F. S 0:23 1:02 2:35 2:29 0:17 0:32 5:08 0:44 0:41 0:41 1:12 1:04 3:52 0:31

21:31 21:43
0:20 0:12

9 471 Gentiana Limani 22:07 0:40 2:14 3:43 5:00 5:30 8:54 9:39 10:34 12:18 12:52 16:07 17:42 19:09 19:48
Bühler Mittl Sch , M. 0:40 1:34 1:29 1:17 0:30 3:24 0:45 0:55 1:44 0:34 3:15 1:35 1:27 0:39

21:54 22:07
2:06 0:13

10 480 Alisia Esslinger 22:08 0:45 1:41 2:26 6:08 6:31 6:59 7:38 8:29 9:27 11:56 13:04 17:49 20:30 20:55
Gais Dorf 3+4 , F. S 0:45 0:56 0:45 3:42 0:23 0:28 0:39 0:51 0:58 2:29 1:08 4:45 2:41 0:25

21:43 22:08
0:48 0:25

11 479 Anika Schmid 22:26 1:12 3:03 3:39 5:23 5:48 7:23 9:10 10:10 11:04 11:46 14:27 18:13 21:37 21:58
Gais Dorf 3+4 , F. S 1:12 1:51 0:36 1:44 0:25 1:35 1:47 1:00 0:54 0:42 2:41 3:46 3:24 0:21

22:12 22:26
0:14 0:14

12 470 Dilan Cakmak 23:00 1:42 2:48 4:06 5:52 6:12 9:49 10:58 11:47 13:08 13:51 17:04 18:33 20:04 20:40
Bühler Mittl Sch , M. 1:42 1:06 1:18 1:46 0:20 3:37 1:09 0:49 1:21 0:43 3:13 1:29 1:31 0:36

22:46 23:00
2:06 0:14

13 487 Lea Willkommen 23:47 0:26 1:42 2:31 3:25 3:41 4:09 4:47 12:43 13:53 14:39 15:56 16:37 22:41 23:11
Gais Dorf 3+4 , M. 0:26 1:16 0:49 0:54 0:16 0:28 0:38 7:56 1:10 0:46 1:17 0:41 6:04 0:30

23:34 23:47
0:23 0:13

14 477 Valentina Val 24:28 0:32 2:14 5:10 7:38 8:07 8:36 9:37 10:38 12:00 12:56 20:03 21:07 23:02 23:47
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 0:32 1:42 2:56 2:28 0:29 0:29 1:01 1:01 1:22 0:56 7:07 1:04 1:55 0:45

24:16 24:28 1:02
0:29 0:12 *62

15 476 Martina Gugger 28:50 0:35 1:51 3:28 5:33 5:48 6:16 13:54 15:10 16:32 17:14 21:47 23:46 25:11 26:05
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 0:35 1:16 1:37 2:05 0:15 0:28 7:38 1:16 1:22 0:42 4:33 1:59 1:25 0:54

28:35 28:50 1:21 2:35
2:30 0:15 *62 *64

16 528 Zoe Stieger 42:01 0:45 2:21 2:59 10:37 10:52 11:23 33:49 34:37 35:39 36:13 38:13 39:17 40:25 41:04
Bühler Mittl Sch , M. 0:45 1:36 0:38 7:38 0:15 0:31 22:26 0:48 1:02 0:34 2:00 1:04 1:08 0:39

41:49 42:01
0:45 0:12

17 489 Selina Menet 45:27 0:28 1:25 3:50 5:14 5:35 6:01 7:53 9:55 10:39 13:09 30:36 32:18 38:24 39:09
Gais Dorf 3+4 , M. 0:28 0:57 2:25 1:24 0:21 0:26 1:52 2:02 0:44 2:30 17:27 1:42 6:06 0:45

45:14 45:27
6:05 0:13

483 Lena Schilter Fehlst 0:21 1:32 2:08 5:51 6:19 6:38 7:21 ----- 9:06 10:12 11:20 11:58 12:58 13:35
Gais Dorf 3+4 , K. S 0:21 1:11 0:36 3:43 0:28 0:19 0:43 1:45 1:06 1:08 0:38 1:00 0:37

14:12 14:24
0:37 0:12

536 Primtessa Hoti Fehlst 0:58 2:15 3:13 ----- 4:49 5:24 15:21 17:08 18:45 20:13 23:30 24:27 25:41 26:07
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 0:58 1:17 0:58 1:36 0:35 9:57 1:47 1:37 1:28 3:17 0:57 1:14 0:26

27:05 27:18
0:58 0:13

473 Elsa Ferizi Fehlst 5:06 6:59 7:49 11:15 11:35 12:28 13:56 15:05 16:41 ----- 19:45 22:00 32:02 32:33
Bühler Mittl Sch , U. 5:06 1:53 0:50 3:26 0:20 0:53 1:28 1:09 1:36 3:04 2:15 10:02 0:31

32:50 33:04
0:17 0:14

481 Melanie Solenthaler N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gais Dorf 3+4 , F. S

-----

475 Michelle Sutter N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Bühler Mittl Sch , U.

-----


